Noorte heitjate seeriavoistluse Il etapp
31.mai 2018, Audentese ja TTU staadionid

Audentese staadionil:

M kuulitduge 7,26kg

VA Rivo TAMM 30.12.1980 KJK Kose 2000 14.21
13.90 13.83 13.80 14.21 14.04 X

M U20 kuulitéuge 6kg

1 Kevin SAKSON 04.05.2000 Haapsalu KJK 17.48
16.00 16.40 X 17.31 17.27 17.48

2 Erki MITMAN 03.02.1999 Haapsalu KJK 15.82
1488 1492 1552 1582 X X

3 Rolf Robert PEEBO 14.02.2000 KJK Léunaldvi 15.36
15.36 X X X X X

4 Rait RAJU 08.01.2000 Audentese SK 14.36
1433 X 14.36 X X X

5 Jan Henri TALLI 22.06.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 14.05
X 12.71 14.05 X X X

P U18 kuulitduge 5kqg

1 Maksim MIHHAILOV 08.08.2001 KJK Atleetika 17.83
16.06 X 17.83 X X X

2 Enrico HANILENE 27.12.2001 KJS Sakala 16.01
X X 1497 1596 1591 16.01

3 Steven SEPP 23.05.2002 Niidupargi KJK 13.98
X 13.80 13.58 13.98 13.80 13.57

4 Igor ANDREJEV 02.08.2001 Audentese SK 13.70
13.65 13.70 13.70 X X 13.30

5 Deniel KEDROV 24.02.2001 Audentese SK 12.04
11.64 1132 X 12.04 X 11.67

P U16 kuulitduge 4kqg

1 Jaroslav SIVUHA 20.06.2004 Audentese SK 12.38
11.84 1210 1228 1238 X 11.59

2 Andreas EK 02.01.2003 Audentese SK 12.14
1151 X 11.73 1214 X X

3 Karl Eerik KALA 09.07.2003 Audentese SK 11.94
11.94 1149 1150 X X X

M kettaheide 2kg

VA Mark Kristofer EMMERICH 26.08.1997 Audentese SK 39.26
37.24 39.26 34.44

VA Rivo TAMM 30.12.1980 KJK Kose 2000 37.15
36.58 37.15 36.44

M U20 kettaheide 1,75kg

1 Kevin SAKSON 04.05.2000 Haapsalu KJK 55.72
53.10 X X X X 55.72

2 Erki MITMAN 03.02.1999 Haapsalu KJK 49.17
X X 39.11 47.18 49.17 46.66

3 Jan Henri TALLI 22.06.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 48.09
X 47.02 48.09 4543 47.30 X

4 Rolf Robert PEEBO 14.02.2000 KJK Léunalbvi 38.78
X X 38.78 X X X



5 Robert VAIN
36.60 X X

P U18 kettaheide 1,5kq

1 Enrico HANILENE
X 46.66 45.07
2 Maksim MIHHAILOV
4396 X 44.96
3 Steven SEPP
X 38.74 41.21
4 Igor ANDREJEV
33.76 33.00 37.47
5 Deniel KEDROV

34.77 X X
VA Kalle REINART
X X 42.07

P U16 kettaheide 1kg

1 Karl Eerik KALA
2955 X X
2 Jaroslav SIVUHA

19.84 21.82 27.00

M U20 odavise 8009

1 Erki MITMAN
58.84 50.86 X
2 Ivar KASPER

4482 46.78 50.04
VA Rauno TALUSSAAR
38.68 36.37 X
VA Erki LEPPIK
66.34 67.06 X

P U18 odavise 700g

1 Enrico HANILENE
63.11 59.71 60.20
2 Steven SEPP
52.99 48.82 52.39
3 Igor ANDREJEV
40.87 4267 X
4 Jan Jirgen LUZGIN
34.34 41.35 4235
5 Robin Obina TUULIK

32.64 32.18 35.83

P U16 odavise 600g
1 Ralph KIRSIPUU
31.87 3560 X

M hoota kaugus

1 Erki Mitman
3.06 3.00 298
2 Kevin Sakson
288 285 292
3 Enrico Hanilene

268 279 X

30.05.2000

27.12.2001
X X X
08.08.2001
4428 46.20 X
23.05.2002
4261 X 43.66
02.08.2001
X 35.36 37.47
24.02.2001

24.06.1966
X 42.28 43.05

09.07.2003

20.06.2004

03.02.1999
X 5051 X

31.03.1999
52.85 56.98 59.06

23.03.1998

18.03.1988
X X X

27.12.2001
58.92 61.00 X

23.05.2002
X X 48.69

02.08.2001
45.55

21.06.2002
X - 42.30

20.10.2001
30.41 2240 -

06.02.2004

33.71 36.63 36.31

3.07 3.10

2.75

Tallinna SS Kalev

KJS Sakala
KJK Atleetika
Niidupargi KIK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

KJS Sakala

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Haapsalu KJK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

KJS Sakala

KJS Sakala
Niidupargi KUK
Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Haapsalu KJK

Haapsalu KJK

KJS Sakala

36.60

46.66

46.20

43.66

37.47

34.77

43.05

29.55

27.00

59.51

59.06

38.68

67.06

63.11

52.99

45.55

42.35

35.83

36.63

3.10

2.92

2.79



N U20 kuulitouge 4kg

1

2

3

4

5

VA

Marite ENNUSTE
1255 1250 X
Airike KAPP
1144 1219 X
Laura TRASANOV
11.97 1197 X
Carina PULLERITS
X 1049 X
Hanna ANDLA
948 950 X
Parl EELMA

X 9.06 10.08

T U18 kuulitduge 3kg

1

2

3

Gedly TUGI

- 12.21 -
Gertu KUTTMANN
12.20 X X
Marleen JAUK

X 10.25 11.42
Heidy BERGSTEIN
10.72 11.36 X
Anete Loreen SAAR
X X 10.10
Liisbet SAAR

847 8.41 8.52

T U16 kuulitduge 3kg

1

2

Liisi LEMBIT
840 854 8.57
Sireta JURGENS

780 7.57 812

N kettaheide 1kqg

1

2

3

VA

VA

VA

VA

Airike KAPP

X 35.77 36.67
Laura TRASANOV

X 33.04 37.34
Carina PULLERITS
36.53 36.37 X
Gedly TUGI

3043 X 33.68
Anete Loreen SAAR
30.61 X 29.77
Katlin TOLLASSON
4933 5545 X

Hanna-Maria KUPPER

41.61 45.07 44.54
Rael KALDA
32.89 34.69 33.24
Lilian SEPP
2056 X 28.98

X

12.21

X

X

11.90

11.35

10.60

35.87

X

X

31.45

X

55.35

X

X

06.04.1999
12.10 12.74
05.01.1999
11.91 12.69
14.05.2000
X 11.75
05.04.1999
8.68 8.96
25.09.1999

18.08.1998

11.09.2001

07.01.2002
X X
21.03.2002
11.25 11.14
10.07.2002
11.17 X
02.09.2002

15.03.2002

27.02.2004

01.09.2003

05.01.1999
37.98 36.20
14.05.2000
X 35.48
05.04.1999
X 35.64
11.09.2001
32.74 X
02.09.2002
20.70 X
04.06.1993
53.23 55.05
11.04.1995
X 43.47
16.05.1998
X X
19.12.1967

Kuusalu SK
KJK Saare

SK Maret-Sport
Audentese SK
SK Altius

Audentese SK

KJK Karksi
Niidupargi KIK
SK Fortis

KJK Karksi
KJK Karksi

Audentese SK

Niidupargi KIK

Niidupargi KUK

KJK Saare

SK Maret-Sport
Audentese SK
KJK Karksi
KJK Karksi
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Audentese SK

12.74

12.69

11.97

10.49

9.50

10.08

12.21

12.20

11.42

11.36

10.10

8.52

8.57

8.12

37.98

37.34

36.53

33.68

30.61

55.45

45.07

34.69

29.56



T U16 kettaheide 0,75kqg

1

Liisi LEMBIT
X 2714 26.57 X

N U20 odavise 600g

1

2

3

VA

VA

Airike KAPP

38.58 39.15 39.38 40.54
Marite ENNUSTE

33.63 33.93 33.87 32.71
Laura TRASANOV

39.77 38.73 X X
Linda Katariina GRENTS
33.66 31.77 30.91 30.66
Parl EELMA

3227 32.86 32.48 32.14

T U18 odavise 5009

1

2

3

Gedly TUGI

48.08 51.37 47.18 47.28
Anette PETERSON

3249 33.09 36.86 32.77
Heidy BERGSTEIN

31.15 3475 31.78 33.05
Marleen JAUK

33.09 3313 X 27.63
Helen RUMP

31.18 31.03 31.97 32.80
Alexandra Heleri LIPP

28.97 X 29.68 X
Hanna VAAT

X X 25.62
Liisbet SAAR

X X X

N hoota kauqus

1

2

3

Heidy Bergstein

234 238 238 233
Gedly Tugy

232 235 237 233
Airike Kapp

199 203 213

27.02.2004
2716 25.90

05.01.1999
X 43.94
06.04.1999
35.94 41.58
14.05.2000
X X

14.05.1998
34.31 35.38
18.08.1998
31.97 33.38

11.09.2001
X X
02.11.2002
30.20 33.59
10.07.2002
30.80 32.25
21.03.2002
33.19 X
26.12.2001
30.63 27.25
29.04.2002
27.74 29.74
12.08.2002

15.03.2002

228 230

233 235

Niidupargi KUK

KJK Saare

Kuusalu SK

SK Maret-Sport

SK Fortis

Audentese SK

KJK Karksi

SK Lindon

KJK Karksi

SK Fortis

Audentese SK

SK Fortis

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

KJK Karksi

KJK Karksi

KJK Saare

27.16

43.94

41.58

39.77

35.38

33.38

51.37

36.86

34.75

33.19

32.80

20.74

25.62

NM

2.38

2.37

2.13



TTU staadionil:

M vasaraheide 7,26kqg

VA

VA

VA

Georg Kaspar RANI

60.70 62.31 X 60.02
Genro PAAS

X 58.78 59.79 X
Mark Kristofer EMMERICH

X X X 41.62

M U20 vasaraheide 6kg

1

2

Herman MOLDER

X X X X
Martin PUSKIN

X 46.96 50.04 X

P U16 vasaraheide 4kqg

1

2

3

4

5

Raiten LOKK

3742 38.63 4292 39.67
Tristan TALTS

3858 X 38.23 38.00
Manfred MANNAMAA

34.67 3719 34.67 32.76
Alar REILJAN

X X 21.90 X
Lauri Lennart KOCH

3455 3135 3215 X

N U20 vasaraheide 4kg

1

Rael KALDA
49.20 51.75 52.83 X

2 Anna Maria PAJUSTE

36.79 37.73 X X
3 Hanna ANDLA

29.70 3153 31.62 33.27
VA Viivi PAAVOLA

4508 4553 X 44 .86
VA Katri KARINDI

X X 43.85 X
T U18 vasaraheide 3kqg
1 Julia KIVINEN

61.14 X X 59.84
2 Gertu KUTTMANN

50.83 X X 48.32
3 Maria Elisa TINNURI

38.30 37.04 35.13 36.88
VA Lilian SEPP

39.99 40.44 41.44 40.58

T U16 vasaraheide 3kqg

1

2

3

Liisi LEMBIT

38.42 38.80 39.50 39.56
Sireta JURGENS

X 33.96 35.68 33.23
Annabella ALTJOE

31.94 X X X

12.05.1997
61.09 X
05.05.1979
58.68 X
26.08.1997
X 43.01

16.01.2000
53.52 X
21.02.2000
X 47.95

04.01.2003
42.53 42.71
20.04.2004
X X

28.03.2005
X X

28.05.2004
33.03 35.91
05.01.2005
29.71 31.08

16.05.1998
53.35 53.50
07.12.2000

25.09.1999
31.92 33.60
20.09.1998
X X
07.05.1996
X X

10.05.2001

X 61.31
07.01.2002
51.88 X
10.10.2001
38.53 38.08
19.12.1967

X 40.28

27.02.2004

X 37.35
01.09.2003

X 34.35
11.06.2003
2391 -

Audentese SK

Sparta Spordiselts

Audentese SK

SK Altius

Audentese SK

Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK
Niidupargi KUK
SK Altius

FIN

Audentese SK

FIN
Niidupargi KIK
Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Niidupargi KUK
Niidupargi KUK

Audentese SK

62.31

59.79

43.01

53.52

50.04

42.92

38.58

37.19

35.91

34.55

53.50

37.73

33.60

45.53

43.85

61.31

51.88

38.53

41.44

39.56

35.68

31.94



